
HFS 2025-2026 Board of Directors’ Contact List: 

 
HFS Staff Contact Information: 

 
 
 

Jordan Wong (Chair) jordan.wong92@gmail.com 647-529-8837 

Megan Mitchell (Vice Chair) megan.mitchell721@gmail.com  416‐816‐5361 

Christie Brenchley (Secretary) cbrenchley@rogers.com  416-456-9040 

Greg Lawrence (Treasurer) glawrence6@gmail.com 416-459-0332 

Dror Duchovny dror.duchovny@gmail.com 416-455-1983 

Melissa Ferrara melissamarellaferrara@gmail.com 647 654 7332 

Mark Foerster markfoerster4@gmail.com  416-428-8221  

Mike Heinrich heinrich.mg@gmail.com 416-450-2928 

Sergei Korolev s.korolev@alumni.utoronto.ca 416-857-9274 

Paul Saguil paul.jonathan.saguil@gmail.com 416-889-4594 

Cynthia Stacey cynthia.stacey12@gmail.com  647-449-0776 

Rhema Stevenson rhema.stevenson@gmail.com 647-500-0650 

Shawn Winsor shawnpwinsor@gmail.com  416-992-9403 

Jamie Yoon  jamieyoon@outlook.com  416-731-4240 

Patricia Mueller 
(Chief Executive Officer) 

patricia.mueller@homesfirst.on.ca 416-395-0903/ 
416-455-9783 

Kim Mole 
(Administrative Coordinator) 

admin@homesfirst.on.ca 416-395-0902/ 
416-455-6211 
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